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IZB wwete «.
7.30 a.m. Junior Requests
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8.45 Brass Band Parade (Bandmaster
Craven)
9.15 Friendly Road Children’s Choir
10. 0 Concert in Miniature
10.30 Sports Round-up (Bill Meredith)
11, 0 ‘The Friendly Road Service of Sang
12. O Listeners’ Requests
2. 0 p.m. Tales of. Asia, a talk by PhilipMatthews
3. 0 The Donald Peers Show
3.30 Reserved
4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
a, 3 Piano Playhouse (VOA)
4.30 Sunday Best: Selection of LatestRecord Releases
0 Diggers’ Session (Rod Talbot)45 Adventures in History
EVENING PROGRAMME

6.30 The Sankey Singers7. 0 The Jack Smith Show (VOA)7.15 Calling Ali Forces (BBC)
7.45 Master of Ballantrae (BBC)8.15 Take It From Here (BBC)
8.45 Britain Sings (BBC) :

8. 0 Radio Theatre Show: 1ZB Salon
Orchestra conducted by Oswald Chees-man
9.30 ZB Book Review
9.50 Excerpts from the NutcrackerSuite
10. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
7.30 a.m. Breakfast session
8. 0 A_ Religion for Monday Morning(Rev. Harry Squires)
8.15 Junior Request session
9. 0 Uncle Tom’s Children’s Choir
9.20 The World of Sport (Wallie In-gram)
9.35 Bands on Parade
10. O N.Z. Artists
10.15 Orchestral Music
10.30 The Services’ session10.45 Piano Playhouse (WOA)11. 0 Variety11.30 Sunday Artist
11.45 For Our English Listeners12. 0 Listeners’ Requests
2@0 p.m. Tales of Asia, a talk by Philipatthews
4.45 Stamp Club (VOA)5. 0 Adventures in History (BBC)6.30 From Our Overseas Library

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Holiday for Song
6.30 London Symphony Orchestra
6.45 Solomon7.0 Jack Smith Show (VOA)7.16 Calling All Forces (BBC)7.45 Master of Ballantrae (BBC)8.15 Take It From Here (BBC)
8.45 Britain Sings (BBC)8. 0 The Donald Peers Show
9.30 ZB Book Review
10. 0 Close down 3ZB

7.30 a.m.
8.30
9. 0
9.18

CHRISTCHURCH
1100 ke. 273 m.

Junior Request session
Styled for SundayUncle Tom and his Children’s Choir
Rotunda Roundabout conducted byNoel Billcliff

10. 0 Treasury of Music11. O Friendly Road Service of Song11.45 Sports Interview
12. 0 Listeners’ Requests
2. O p.m. Tales of Asia, a talk by PhilipMatthews
4.30 Monica McCaughern (Studio)
4.45 Stamp Club (VOA)5. 0 For the Children: Adventures in
History (VOA)5.30 Britain Sings (BBC)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Holiday for Song: Glenda Raymond6.30 Prelude to Evening7. 0 The Jack Smith Show (VOA)7.15 Calling All Forces: Variety Show,featuring Ted Ray and Full Star Cast
(BBC)
7.45 Lady on the Screen (BBC)8.15 Take It From Here: Joy Nichols,Dick Bentley and Jimmy Edwards (BBC)
8.45 3ZB Presents9. 0 The Donald Peers Show9.30 ZB Book Review
9.50 Sunday Meditation
10. 0 Close down

4ZB DUNEDIN
1040 ke. 288 m,

7.30a.m. Sacred Halfshour8. 0 Weather Forecast8.1 Breakfast session
9. 0 Sunday Morning Concert9.30 4ZB Junior Choristers
9.45 Lyric Suite, Op. 54 (Grieg)10. 0 Around the Bandstands: Half an
Hour for all lovers of Band Music
10.30 Orchestral Favourites
11. 0 Sports Digest (Bernie McConnell)11.45 Celebrity Artists 412. 0 Your Favourite Choice
2. O p.m. Tales of Asia, a talk by PhilipMatthews
4.45
5. 0
5.30
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Children’s Choir (Studio)Adventures in History (VOA)
Diggers’ Show
EVENING PROGRAMME
Holiday for Song
Stamp Club (VOA)
The BBC Symphony OrchestraThe Jack Smith Show (VOA)
Calling All Forces (BBC)
Lady on the Screen (BBC)
Take It From Here" (BBC)Britain Sings (BBC)Donald Peers Show
ZB Book Review
At Close of Day
Close down

Og PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m,
8. 0 a.m. Junior Request Session
9. 0 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 3 Sportsview (Fred Murphy)
9.15 Music for Sunday Morning»
9.30 Bandstand
10. O Concert Artists
10.15 Everybody Sing
10.30 Stamp Club (VOA)
10.45 Piano Playhouse (VOA)
11. 0 Music from Stage and Screen
11.30 Melodies of the Masters: Cesar
Franck
12. 0 Request Session
2. 0 p.m. Radio Matinee
3. 0 Reserved
4. 0 Mixed Choirs
4.15 Light Variety
5. 0 For the Children: Adventures in
History (VOA)
5.30 Sunday Serenade
5.45 Light Operas

EVENING PROGRAMME .

6. 0 Cailing All Forces (BBC)
6.30 Robert Sloan (bass-baritone)The Border Ballad Cowan
Ho Ro My Nut-brown Maiden
O Gin 1 Were a Baron's Heir
The Piper o’ Dundee arr. Moffat

(Studio)
6.45 At Short Notice7.0 ‘The Jack Smith Show (VOA)7.15 Holiday for Song7.45 Pau! Temple and the Jonathan Mystery (BBC) ; i8.15 Take It From Here (BBC)
8.45 Britain Sings (BBC) .

9.0 The Donald Peers Show
it) ZB Book Review ;

9.50 At Close of Day10. 0 Close down |
At 10 o’clock this morning, listenersto 1ZB will hear the Sunday morning
"Concert in Miniature." Included in the
concert will be the London Philhar-monic Orchestra and Eileen Joyce.
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Followers of the Pipe Bands should
tune to 3ZB at 9.18 this morning for
30 minutes of ‘Music from the Pipes"
in "Rotunda Roundabout" conducted by
Noel Billcliff.
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Sir Malcolm Sargent conducts the
National Symphony Orchestra of Eng-land in a performance of Grieg’s Lyric
Suite, Op. 54, from 4ZB at 9.45 this
morning.

BBC photographSIR MALCOLM SARGENT conducting for the BBC. This morning the National SymphonyOrchestra of England, under his baton, will be heard from 4ZB at 9.45
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Wow THANKSAMiLLiONKid! COLGATESDENTALCREAM CLEANS
BESEEINGYouAFTERIVE HAD YOURBREATHWHILe ITCLEANSYouR

Advice Teeth ANDTheCOLCATE
JimYouKNOW WAYOFBRuSHIng
WHAT?SisLIKES TeethRightAFTER

EATINGStopsToothYouALot But 6 DECAYBEST.SHEDOESNT
Like BAD
BREATH:
S0*0 THANKSTOCOLGATES, ITSMyGuESS;sisISGOINGTOTELLJim

YES'

Now} American
Dental Science Shows
That Brushing Teeth
Right After Eating
STOPS Tooth DECAY BEST
AmericanDentalScienceprovedaftertwo years'research and tests in five
greatAmerican Universities_cover- UseColgateDentalCreaminghundreds of case histories _that ToCleanYourBreath
brushingteethrightaftereatingstops WhileYouCleanYourTeethtoothdecaybest: Throughoutthesetests AndHelpStopToothDecayBest
ColgateDental Cream and onlyColgateDentalCreamwasused:
LargeSize,1/6eGiant,2/6

19ColcateEconomy,3/6 RIBBON
America5Largest-SellingDentalCream D.52

COLGATE DENTALCREAM
COLGATE-PALMOLIVELTD_PETONE


